
 
 

 
                     

 
COURSE DE LA JEUNESSE du 17 Mars 2002 

 

poussins  
 

 
Classement SCRATCH     

 

école d'athlé 
 

 
Classement Dossard NOM Prénom CLUB 

 

Catégories 
 

 
1 273 PASQUIER Sylvain BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
2 361 BIARNES Anthony   

 

PM 
 

 
3 335 AULANIER Arthur   

 

PM 
 

 
4 356 BOUDE Marion ASHaillan 

 

PF 
 

 
5 315 ALLIGHIERI Estel BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
6 325 CADIER Charlotte BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
7 262 LEFEBVRE Alexandre   

 

PM 
 

 
8 388 PALLARUELO Axel   

 

PM 
 

 
9 336 SALLIBARTAN Baptiste ASSM Basket 

 

PM 
 

 
10 383 BONNIN Arthur BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
11 302 ROBERT William ASSM Rugby 

 

PM 
 

 
12 321 NOIROT Mathieu BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
13 305 SAUVAGE Arthur Tennis Eysines 

 

PM 
 

 
14 304 MERCADAL Mathias BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
15 317 LATRY Fabrice BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
16 368 DURAND Amelia SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 

17 293 DUPUY Axel BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
18 397 SAINT MARTIN Vincent SA Cissac 

 

PM 
 

 
19 74 GUILLOUET Benoit BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
20 331 CASSAIGNE Jules   

 

PM 
 

 
21 374 FABRE Anaïs SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 
22 254 JACQUES Cecile   

 

PF 
 

 
23 372 MARLOU Amandine SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 
24 375 BOENNEC Simon JSA 

 

PM 
 

 
25 324 VALES Remy   

 

PM 
 

 
26 297 LAGARRIGUE Sylvain BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
27 276 LE HAUX Vincent Budo Club Haillan 

 

PM 
 

 
28 389 PALLARUELO Teddy   

 

PM 
 

 
29 322 AMOUROUX Laure BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
30 318 BENA Margot BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
31 295 DEVAUX Alexandre BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
32 363 MOZUELOS Jennifer   

 

PF 
 

 
33 319 STOSSE Laurine BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
34 376 BOENNEC Corentin JSA 

 

EAM 
 

 
35 392 BANA Quentin   

 

EAM 
 



 
36 320 HUYSSEUNE Alice BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
37 284 DURAND Carl   

 

EAM 
 

 
38 300 ROBERT Benjamin BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
39 298 PLANTEL Renaud BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
40 359 BERNALEAU Gabriel   

 

PM 
 

 
41 377 CASTANG Thomas   

 

PM 
 

 
42 296 ALLIGHIERI Nicolas   

 

EAM 
 

 
43 332 VILLOBANA Alexandre   

 

PM 
 

 
44 370 FABRY Lucinda SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 
45 271 CLOUET Baptiste BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
46 323 DOUSSY Camille AS Haillan 

 

PF 
 

 
47 288 COUSSOULET Nicolas AS Haillan 

 

PM 
 

 
48 355 CODIER Maxime AS Haillan 

 

EAM 
 

 
49 373 ZAMBIB Anissa SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 
50 360 SARMENTO Louis SA Cissac 

 

EAM 
 

 
51 326 MOUTTON Lea BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
52 294 NOGUERA Clement BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
53 257 LOREAUX Julien   

 

PM 
 

 
54 266 DEWET Thomas ASSM Basket 

 

PM 
 

 
55 328 LAURENT Audrey BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
56 371 LACASAGNE Melanie SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 
57 366 MULLER Delphine   

 

PF 
 

 
58 264 PASQUIER Claire BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
59 418 LEGALL Laure BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
60 393 MOORS Kevin BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
61 253 JACQUES Berenice   

 

EAF 
 

 
62 278 MOUISSET Marie BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
63 313 BECHEMIN Audrey BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
64 334 BOURDON Etienne   

 

EAM 
 

 
65 394 DUBOS Alex ASSM 

 

PM 
 

 
66 283 DURAND Alex   

 

PM 
 

 
67 310 NATCHOO Kevin BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
68 312 RAMON Rebecca BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
69 398 BONEY Gwendoline SA Cissac 

 

EAF 
 

 
70 352 VITALIS Audrey CA Begles 

 

PF 
 

 
71 267 HERNANDEZ Cyndi BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
72 311 BOUTRY Thibault BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
73 290 BERTRAND Morgane BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
74 349 CASSAIGNE Noemie BSMA 

 

EAF 
 



 
75 285 ROBERT Shani ASSM Basket 

 

EAF 
 

 
76 337 SALLIBARTANT Julien ASSM Basket 

 

EAM 
 

 
77 281 DESBORDES Alizee   

 

PF 
 

 
78 260 MOLINIER Galliane BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
79 402 FOUCAUD Alexandre BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
80 390 PALLARUELO Angel   

 

EAM 
 

 
81 378 GUENON Laetitia ASSM HandBall 

 

PF 
 

 
82 258 MOLINE Maud   

 

EAF 
 

 
83 261 DESBORDES Maxime   

 

EAM 
 

 
84 396 HERNANDEZ Philene BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
85 350 CHRISTOFOLI Manon   

 

EAF 
 

 
86 286 ROBINAUD Lisa   

 

PF 
 

 
87 379 GUENON Jeremy ASSM Basket 

 

EAM 
 

 
88 256 AUGER Cloe   

 

PF 
 

 
89 251 PHILIX Arthur RC 

 

EAM 
 

 
90 280 DUPORGE Emilie BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
91 400 FERNANDEZ Lea BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
92 417 LEMOUX Julie   

 

EAF 
 

 
93 303 ROBERT Blumine ASSM HandBall 

 

EAF 
 

 
94 289 SAINTOUT Morgane BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
95 299 LALAGUE Benoit BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
96 403 MAGDELEINE Maritia   

 

PF 
 

 
97 250 HERBIN Lea   

 

PF 
 

 
98 362 LEBLANC Julie PARENTIS 

 

PF 
 

 
99 259 DESAGE Laure TCI 

 

EAF 
 

 
100 291 BOURREC Laure BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
101 279 GUERER Anaïs BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
102 329 SEVA Camille   

 

EAF 
 

 
103 385 BERNARD Julie BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
104 382 LACOSTE Pierre BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
105 268 HERNANDEZ Allison BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

   
      

 
  

 

      

 

  

 
Classement par Catégories 

  

 

  

 
Classement Dossard NOM Prénom CLUB 

 

Catégories 
 

 
58 264 PASQUIER Claire BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
61 253 JACQUES Berenice   

 

EAF 
 

 
62 278 MOUISSET Marie BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
69 398 BONEY Gwendoline SA Cissac 

 

EAF 
 



 

73 290 BERTRAND Morgane BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
74 349 CASSAIGNE Noemie BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
75 285 ROBERT Shani ASSM Basket 

 

EAF 
 

 
82 258 MOLINE Maud   

 

EAF 
 

 
85 350 CHRISTOFOLI Manon   

 

EAF 
 

 
90 280 DUPORGE Emilie BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
91 400 FERNANDEZ Lea BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
92 417 LEMOUX Julie   

 

EAF 
 

 
93 303 ROBERT Blumine ASSM HandBall 

 

EAF 
 

 
94 289 SAINTOUT Morgane BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
99 259 DESAGE Laure TCI 

 

EAF 
 

 
100 291 BOURREC Laure BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
101 279 GUERER Anaïs BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
102 329 SEVA Camille   

 

EAF 
 

 
103 385 BERNARD Julie BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

 
105 268 HERNANDEZ Allison BSMA 

 

EAF 
 

   
      

 

  
 

 
Classement Dossard NOM Prénom CLUB 

 

Catégories 
 

 

17 293 DUPUY Axel BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
26 297 LAGARRIGUE Sylvain BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 

31 295 DEVAUX Alexandre BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
34 376 BOENNEC Corentin JSA 

 

EAM 
 

 
35 392 BANA Quentin   

 

EAM 
 

 
37 284 DURAND Carl   

 

EAM 
 

 
38 300 ROBERT Benjamin BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
39 298 PLANTEL Renaud BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
42 296 ALLIGHIERI Nicolas   

 

EAM 
 

 
48 355 CODIER Maxime AS Haillan 

 

EAM 
 

 
50 360 SARMENTO Louis SA Cissac 

 

EAM 
 

 
52 294 NOGUERA Clement BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
64 334 BOURDON Etienne   

 

EAM 
 

 
76 337 SALLIBARTANT Julien ASSM Basket 

 

EAM 
 

 
79 402 FOUCAUD Alexandre BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

 
80 390 PALLARUELO Angel   

 

EAM 
 

 
83 261 DESBORDES Maxime   

 

EAM 
 

 
87 379 GUENON Jeremy ASSM Basket 

 

EAM 
 

 
89 251 PHILIX Arthur RC 

 

EAM 
 

 
95 299 LALAGUE Benoit BSMA 

 

EAM 
 

   
      

 
  

 



 
Classement Dossard NOM Prénom CLUB 

 

Catégories 
 

 
4 356 BOUDE Marion ASHaillan 

 

PF 
 

 
5 315 ALLIGHIERI Estel BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
6 325 CADIER Charlotte BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
16 368 DURAND Amelia SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 
21 374 FABRE Anaïs SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 
22 254 JACQUES Cecile   

 

PF 
 

 
23 372 MARLOU Amandine SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 
29 322 AMOUROUX Laure BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
30 318 BENA Margot BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
32 363 MOZUELOS Jennifer   

 

PF 
 

 
33 319 STOSSE Laurine BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
36 320 HUYSSEUNE Alice BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
44 370 FABRY Lucinda SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 
46 323 DOUSSY Camille AS Haillan 

 

PF 
 

 
49 373 ZAMBIB Anissa SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 
51 326 MOUTTON Lea BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
55 328 LAURENT Audrey BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
56 371 LACASAGNE Melanie SA Cissac 

 

PF 
 

 
57 366 MULLER Delphine   

 

PF 
 

 
59 418 LEGALL Laure BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
63 313 BECHEMIN Audrey BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
68 312 RAMON Rebecca BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
70 352 VITALIS Audrey CA Begles 

 

PF 
 

 
71 267 HERNANDEZ Cyndi BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
77 281 DESBORDES Alizee   

 

PF 
 

 
78 260 MOLINIER Galliane BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
81 378 GUENON Laetitia ASSM HandBall 

 

PF 
 

 
84 396 HERNANDEZ Philene BSMA 

 

PF 
 

 
86 286 ROBINAUD Lisa   

 

PF 
 

 
88 256 AUGER Cloe   

 

PF 
 

 
96 403 MAGDELEINE Maritia   

 

PF 
 

 
97 250 HERBIN Lea   

 

PF 
 

 
98 362 LEBLANC Julie PARENTIS 

 

PF 
 

   
      

 
  

 

      

 

   
 

  
      

 

  
 

      

 

  

      

 

  



      

 

  

 
Classement Dossard NOM Prénom CLUB 

 

Catégories 
 

 
1 273 PASQUIER Sylvain BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
2 361 BIARNES Anthony   

 

PM 
 

 
3 335 AULANIER Arthur   

 

PM 
 

 
7 262 LEFEBVRE Alexandre   

 

PM 
 

 
8 388 PALLARUELO Axel   

 

PM 
 

 
9 336 SALLIBARTAN Baptiste ASSM Basket 

 

PM 
 

 
10 383 BONNIN Arthur BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
11 302 ROBERT William ASSM Rugby 

 

PM 
 

 
12 321 NOIROT Mathieu BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
13 305 SAUVAGE Arthur Tennis Eysines 

 

PM 
 

 
14 304 MERCADAL Mathias BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
15 317 LATRY Fabrice BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
18 397 SAINT MARTIN Vincent SA Cissac 

 

PM 
 

 
19 74 GUILLOUET Benoit BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
20 331 CASSAIGNE Jules   

 

PM 
 

 
24 375 BOENNEC Simon JSA 

 

PM 
 

 
25 324 VALES Remy   

 

PM 
 

 
27 276 LE HAUX Vincent Budo Club Haillan 

 

PM 
 

 
28 389 PALLARUELO Teddy   

 

PM 
 

 
40 359 BERNALEAU Gabriel   

 

PM 
 

 
41 377 CASTANG Thomas   

 

PM 
 

 
43 332 VILLOBANA Alexandre   

 

PM 
 

 
45 271 CLOUET Baptiste BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
47 288 COUSSOULET Nicolas AS Haillan 

 

PM 
 

 
53 257 LOREAUX Julien   

 

PM 
 

 
54 266 DEWET Thomas ASSM Basket 

 

PM 
 

 
60 393 MOORS Kevin BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
65 394 DUBOS Alex ASSM 

 

PM 
 

 
66 283 DURAND Alex   

 

PM 
 

 
67 310 NATCHOO Kevin BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
72 311 BOUTRY Thibault BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
104 382 LACOSTE Pierre BSMA 

 

PM 
 

 
          

 

  
 

 

          

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

  
  

 

COURSES DE LA JEUNESSE du 17Mars 2002   

   
    

 
  

 

 
Classement SCRATCH 

  

 

 
Benjamins 

  
      

 

  MINIMES 

 
Classement Dossard NOM Prénom 

 
CLUB Catégorie 

 
1 364 DUCOHENEAU Damien 

 
USDax MM 

 
2 275 JOSCHT Yann 

 
UNSS ASSM BM 

 
3 365 DUCOURNEAU Dorian 

 
USDax BM 

 
4 338 DEMONTI Christophe 

 
BSMA BM 

 
5 341 NOGUERA Maxime 

 
BSMA BM 

 
6 340 DANZE Stephane 

 
BSMA BM 

 
7 270 ALMEIDA Sophia 

 
ESTrelissac BF 

 
8 367 MULLER Sebastien 

 
  MM 

 
9 342 BONNIN Romain 

 
BSMA BM 

 
10 420 GARCIA Marie 

 
SAMerignac MF 

 
11   DIAZ   

 
BSMA BM 

 
12 351 CAMUS Maxime 

 
JSA MM 

 
13 353 VITALIS Cedric 

 
SABegles BM 

 
14 401 MORAUD Andrieu 

 
BSMA BM 

 
15 346 TOUAT Lucile 

 
BSMA BF 

 
16 358 BERNALEAU Cecile 

 
Braud AC MF 

 
17 387 ROBERT Guillaume 

 
  BM 

 
18 345 MONOD Camille 

 
BSMA BF 

 
19 255 JACQUES Julien 

 
  BM 

 
20 419 VENGUDE Valentine 

 
BSMA BF 

 
21 380 DURAND Paul 

 
  BM 

 
22 354 VITALIS Ludovic 

 
SABegles MM 

 
23 344 CHERITEL Lea 

 
ESTrelissac BF 

 
24 327 GUILLOUET Mathieu 

 
BSMA BM 

 
25 333 GOURDON Lucien 

 
FCSMJ BM 

 
26 272 CLOUET Sebastien 

 
ASSM Basket MM 

 
27 306 COUSSOULET Sylvain 

 
ASHaillan BM 

 
28 339 CASTAN Sylvain 

 
BSMA BM 

 
29 292 RAPEAU Alrich 

 
ASHaillan BM 

 
30 357 BIANCHI Cyril 

 
  BM 

 
31 269 MORALES Nicolas 

 
BSMA BM 

 
32 282 BIHEL Thomas 

 
FCSMJ BM 

 
33 386 MARTEL Emanuelle 

 
  MF 

 
34 263 SAUVAGE Magali 

 
  MF 

 
35 308 BERNARD ALEXANDRE 

 
ASSM Basket MM 

 
36 348 ROUSSAUD Thomas 

 
  MM 

 
37 301 MARTINEZ Christophe 

 
FCSMJ BM 

 
38 404 MAGDELEINE Theo 

 
  BM 

 
39 252 HERBIN Julien 

 
  BF 



 
40 265 CARDONA Estelle 

 
  BF 

 
41 347 QUERAUX Nelly 

 
  BF 

 
42 381 MULLER Stephanie 

 
  MF 

 
43 287 ROBINAND Charline 

 
  BF 

 
44 330 PIERSON Julien 

 
  BM 

  
      

 
    

     

 

  

 
Classement par Catégories 

 

 

  

  
      

 
    

 
7 270 ALMEIDA Sophia 

 
ESTrelissac BF 

 
15 346 TOUAT Lucile 

 
BSMA BF 

 
18 345 MONOD Camille 

 
BSMA BF 

 

20 419 VENGUDE Valentine 
 

BSMA BF 

 
23 344 CHERITEL Lea 

 
ESTrelissac BF 

 
39 252 HERBIN Julien 

 
  BF 

 
40 265 CARDONA Estelle 

 
  BF 

 
41 347 QUERAUX Nelly 

 
  BF 

 
43 287 ROBINAND Charline 

 
  BF 

 
       

 
    

 
2 275 JOSCHT Yann 

 
UNSS ASSM BM 

 
3 365 DUCOURNEAU Dorian 

 
USDax BM 

 
4 338 DEMONTI Christophe 

 
BSMA BM 

 
5 341 NOGUERA Maxime 

 
BSMA BM 

 
6 340 DANZE Stephane 

 
BSMA BM 

 
9 342 BONNIN Romain 

 
BSMA BM 

 
11   DIAZ   

 
BSMA BM 

 
13 353 VITALIS Cedric 

 
SABegles BM 

 
14 401 MORAUD Andrieu 

 
BSMA BM 

 
17 387 ROBERT Guillaume 

 
  BM 

 
19 255 JACQUES Julien 

 
  BM 

 
21 380 DURAND Paul 

 
  BM 

 
24 327 GUILLOUET Mathieu 

 
BSMA BM 

 
25 333 GOURDON Lucien 

 
FCSMJ BM 

 
27 306 COUSSOULET Sylvain 

 
ASHaillan BM 

 
28 339 CASTAN Sylvain 

 
BSMA BM 

 
29 292 RAPEAU Alrich 

 
ASHaillan BM 

 
30 357 BIANCHI Cyril 

 
  BM 

 
31 269 MORALES Nicolas 

 
BSMA BM 

 
32 282 BIHEL Thomas 

 
FCSMJ BM 

 
37 301 MARTINEZ Christophe 

 
FCSMJ BM 

 
38 404 MAGDELEINE Theo 

 
  BM 

 44 330 PIERSON Julien 
 

  BM 

     
 

  

     
 

  

     
 

  

     
 

  

     
 

  



 
        

 
    

 
10 420 GARCIA Marie 

 
SAMerignac MF 

 
16 358 BERNALEAU Cecile 

 
Braud AC MF 

 
33 386 MARTEL Emanuelle 

 
  MF 

 
34 263 SAUVAGE Magali 

 
  MF 

 
42 381 MULLER Stephanie 

 
  MF 

 
        

 
    

 
1 364 DUCOHENEAU Damien 

 
USDax MM 

 
8 367 MULLER Sebastien 

 
  MM 

 
12 351 CAMUS Maxime 

 
JSA MM 

 
22 354 VITALIS Ludovic 

 
SABegles MM 

 

26 272 CLOUET Sebastien 
 

ASSM Basket MM 

 35 308 BERNARD ALEXANDRE 
 

ASSM Basket MM 

 36 348 ROUSSAUD Thomas 
 

  MM 

 


